:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8194532

Jan 13, 2024 15:12 (UTC)

In epoch 256,079 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 857559 - 0.017577411 ETH®
45.06 USD

2 857560 - 0.017499055 ETH®
44.86 USD

3 857561 - 0.017493105 ETH®
44.84 USD

4 857562 - 0.017544071 ETH®
44.98 USD

S 857563 - 0.017542125 ETH®
44.97 USD

6 857564 - 0.017559804 ETH&®
45.02 USD

7 857565 - 0.017573052 ETH®
45.05 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/8194532
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/256079
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/857559
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/857560
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/857561
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/857562
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/857563
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/857564
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/857565
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Validator Id

857566

857567

857568

857569

857570

857571

857572

857573

857574

Validator Id

533385

Amount

- 0.017554193
45.00 USD

- 0.017581902
45.07 USD

- 0.017491514
44.84 USD

- 0.017560807
45.02 USD

- 0.017551061
44.99 USD

- 0.017563491
45.02 USD

- 0.017592482
45.10 USD

- 0.017587592
45.09 USD

- 0.017584826
45.08 USD

Amount

+ 0.041832847
107.25 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/857566
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/857567
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/857568
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/857569
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/857570
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/857571
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/857572
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/857573
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/857574
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/533385

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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